
 

 

Restricted Use - À usage restreint 

List of participants – Breakout Groups 
Group 1 

Mr Sothydy Chanchea Cambodia sothydy143@gmail.com 

Mr Atiq Ahmad India ghaziabad.cit1.appeal.unit@incometax.gov.in 
Mr Sohrab Singh Chauhan India dddlzoii1-ed@gov.in 

Mr Raviraj Kalshetti India dydirector-24@fiuindia.gov.in 

Ms Aishath Minha Ibrahim Maldives minha.i@mira.gov.mv 

Mr Rashid Alkubaisi Qatar alkubaisir@qfiu.gov.qa 

Mr Thamer Alsulihim Saudi Arabia talsulihim@nazaha.gov.sa 
Group 2 

Mr Hang Virakpheap Cambodia virakpheapkcc@gmail.com 

Ms Shamala DD India shamala.dd@incometax.gov.in 
Mr Hari Mohan Dubey India dddlzoi4-ed@gov.in 
Ms Paramita Mandal Biswas  India paramita.Mandal.Biswas@incometax.gov.in 

Mr Venkateswarlu N India n.venkat@incometax.gov.in 

Mr Shashank Sheohare India shashank.sheohare@incometax.gov.in 
Mr Abdulla Fetais Qatar fetaisa@qfiu.gov.qa 

Ms Siriprapa Wongwaramas Thailand siriprapa.wo@rd.go.th 
Group 3 

Mr Manvendra Goyal India manvendra.goyal@incometax.gov.in 

Mr Devinder Gupta India dkgit1@gmail.com 
Mr Sailen Samadder India sailen.samadder@incometax.gov.in 

Mr Jasdeep Singh India jasdeep.singh@incometax.gov.in 

Mr Satyam Srivastava India satyam.srivastava@incometax.gov.in 
Mr Shiv Swaroop Singh  India shivswaroopsingh@incometax.gov.in 

Mr Mohamed Adam Maldives mohamed.a1@mira.gov.mv 
Ms Fritz Jihann Manabilang  Philippines fritz.jihann.paderanga@bir.gov.ph 

Mr Santhiti Yanyongmeth Thailand santhiti.ya@rd.go.th 
Group 4 

Mr Deepak Chaudhary India deepak.chaudhary1@incometax.gov.in 

Mr Ravi Kant Gupta India ravikantg@gmail.com 

Mr Arun Kumar India arunkumar.g139204@gov.in 
Ms Priyanka Singh India priyanka.singh1@incometax.gov.in 

Mr Paras Mani Tripathi  India tripathi.parasmani@gov.in 
Ms Emma Eytah Mauritania Emma.eytah@bcm.mr 

Ms Mary Gretchen Mondragon Philippines mary.gretchen.mondragon@bir.gov.ph 
 


